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September 2024

Beef Tacos
Atomic Chicken Patty Sandwich
Strawberry Parfait w/Crackers
_________________________
Black Beans
Romaine Salad
Mixed Fruit Cup or Orange
Assorted Juice Box

Beef Patty Melt
Corn Dogs
Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich
_________________________
Chef Choice Fries
Cucumber Coins
Diced Pears or Banana
Assorted Juice Box

Pancake Bites w/Scrambled Egg
Grilled Cheese
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
_________________________
Steamed Carrots
Celery Sticks
Diced Peaches or Apple Slices
Assorted Juice Box

Thai Chicken Tenders w/Rice
Hot Dog
Greek Salad
_________________________
Steamed Corn
Edamame Cup
Applesauce or Pear
Assorted Juice Box

Choice of Pizza*
Cheeseburger
Muffin, String Cheese, Yogurt Pack
_________________________
Side Spinach Salad
Red Pepper Strips
Mixed Berry Cup or Apple
Assorted Juice Box

Chicken Patty Sliders
Hot Dog
Make Your Own Bagel Pizza*
_________________________
<Insert Lunch Item>
<Insert Lunch Item>
Mixed Fruit Cup or Orange
Assorted Juice Box

Fish Bites w/Cheez Its
Chicken Nuggets w/ Pretzel Rods
Muffin, String Cheese, Yogurt Pack
_________________________
Chef Choice Fries
Red Pepper Strips
Mixed Fruit Cup or Orange
Assorted Juice Box

Vegetable Lo Mein w/Chicken
Cheeseburger
Make Your Own Flatbread Pizza
_________________________
Steamed Broccoli
Fresh Baby Carrots
Mixed Fruit Cup or Orange
Assorted Juice Box

Signature Chicken Patty Sandwich
Pizza Sticks w/Marinara
Strawberry Parfait w/Crackers
_________________________
Chef Choice Fries
Fresh Broccoli
Diced Pears or Banana
Assorted Juice Box

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce
Chicken Nuggets w/Pretzel Rod
Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich
_________________________
Baked Beans
Celery Sticks
Diced Peaches or Apple Slices
Assorted Juice Box

Waffles w/Turkey Links
Mini Corn Dogs w/Goldfish
Ham & Cheese Sub*
_________________________
Steamed Green Beans
Red Pepper Strips
Applesauce or Pear
Assorted Juice Box

Choice of Pizza* 
Grilled Cheese
Turkey & Cheese
_________________________
Romaine Salad
Cucumber Coins
Mixed Berry Cup or Apple
Assorted Juice Box

French Toast Sticks w/Sausage
Chicken Parmesan Flatbread
Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich
_________________________
Steamed Carrots
Fresh Broccoli
Diced Pears or Banana
Assorted Juice Box

Nacho Cheese Walking Taco
Cheese Pizzadilla
Garden Salad w/ Roll
_________________________
Kickin Pinto Beans
Cucumber Coins
Diced Peaches or Apple Slices
Assorted Juice Box

Bacon Cheeseburger*
Grilled Cheese
Make Your Own Bagel Pizza*
_________________________
Steamed Vegetable Blend
Celery Sticks
Applesauce or Pear
Assorted Juice Box

Choice of Pizza*
Taco Max Sticks
Blueberry Parfait
_________________________
Side Spinach Salad
Fresh Baby Carrots
Mixed Berry Cup or Apple 
Assorted Juice Box

Questions or Concerns? Call our Food Service Director Anthony at 262-218-7933 
Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich Offered Daily 

White or Chocolate Milk Offered Daily Lunch Prices: $3.25 Reduced: $0.40


